
MAKE: 

MODEL: 

SERIAL NO.: 

VIN NO.: 

CP6928-3 

99 

1302 

315-1

063-1

10078 

10078 

950 

RVIA 

FREIGHT 

PDP 

SURCHARGE 

Base Price 

$18,697.75 

Forest River, Inc. 

900 County Road 1 

PO BOX 3030 
Elkhart, IN 46515 

USA 

Vehicle Description 

CLIPPER CAMPING TRAI 

CP806XLS 

CP5020917 

5ZT1 CPAC0N5020917 

SHIP TO 

ADDRESS: 

Sales ID S2599772 

CAMPERLAND OF OKLAHOMA LLC 

9889 ST A TE HWY 66 
SAPULPA, OK 74066 
USA 

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer 

CLIPPER LS ESSENTIALS PACKAGE - 1.00 $0.00 

12VDC/120VAC PORTABLE REFER, FREEZER, 20K 
BTU FURNACE, AWNING, SPARE TIRE AND 
CARRIER, PREPPED FOR LP QUICK CONNECT 
EXTERIOR GRILL 

Full NC Install 1.00 $0.00 

13.5K BTU ROOF AIR CONDITIONER 1.00 $862.75 

EXTERIOR GRILL W/QUICK CONNECT HOSE 1.00 $195.75 

ELECTRIC BRAKES 1.00 $0.00 

BED END FAN LIGHT 1.00 $0.00 

ADDITIONAL BED END FAN LIGHT (N/A 860QS) 1.00 $0.00 

TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE 1.00 $0.00 

RVIA SEAL 1.00 $0.00 

FREIGHT CHARGES 1.00 $682.00 

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 1.00 $64.00 

MARKET SURCHARGE 1.00 $387.00 

I Options Suggested Retail 

$2,191.50 $20,889.25 

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD 

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY 

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION. 


