## Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 **USA** 

Sales ID S2599772

## **Vehicle Description**

MAKE:

**CLIPPER CAMPING TRAI** 

MODEL:

**SERIAL NO.:** 

VIN NO .:

CP806XLS

CP5020917

5ZT1CPAC0N5020917

SHIP TO ADDRESS: CAMPERLAND OF OKLAHOMA LLC 9889 STATE HWY 66

SAPULPA, OK 74066

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
CP6928-3	CLIPPER LS ESSENTIALS PACKAGE - 12VDC/120VAC PORTABLE REFER, FREEZER, 20K BTU FURNACE, AWNING, SPARE TIRE AND CARRIER, PREPPED FOR LP QUICK CONNECT EXTERIOR GRILL	1.00	\$0.00
99	Full A/C Install	1.00	\$0.00
1302	13.5K BTU ROOF AIR CONDITIONER	1.00	\$862.75
315-1	EXTERIOR GRILL W/QUICK CONNECT HOSE	1.00	\$195.75
063-1	ELECTRIC BRAKES	1.00	\$0.00
10078	BED END FAN LIGHT	1.00	\$0.00
10078	ADDITIONAL BED END FAN LIGHT (N/A 860QS)	1.00	\$0.00
950	TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE	1.00	\$0.00
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$682.00
PDP	FREIGHT SURCHARGE	1.00	\$64.00
SURCHARGE	MARKET SURCHARGE	1.00	\$387.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$18,697.75	\$2,191.50	\$20,889.25

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

225P55ON